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NAME CREDENTIALS JOB TITLE OHSU EMAIL 

FACULTY (Undergraduate Programs) 

Barfield, Patricia (Patty) PhD, RN, PMHNP-BC Campus Associate Dean barfield@ohsu.edu 
Barker, Jessica MSN, RN Instructor barkeje@ohsu.edu 
Batten, Ashley MSN, FNP-c Lecturer battenas@ohsu.edu 
Bean, Karen DNP, FNP-c, CNE Assistant Professor beank@ohsu.edu 
Braseth, Teresa MSN, RN Instructor woodyt@ohsu.edu 
Brassine, Megan DNP, MSN, RN, FNP-C Instructor brassine@ohsu.edu 
Claudson, Robin MSN, RN Instructor claudson@ohsu.edu 
Cosgrove, Cheryl BSN, MN, RN Instructor cosgroch@ohsu.edu 
Dielman, Katrina MS, RN, CHSE, CNE Assistant Professor dielman@ohsu.edu 
Fletcher, Kcia BSN, RN, IBCLC Lecturer schelera@ohsu.edu 
Hartley, Julie MSN, FNP-BC Instructor hartleyj@ohsu.edu 
McCay, Rebecca (Becky) PhD, MSN, RN Assistant Professor mccay@ohsu.edu 
Oni, David PhD, MSN, PMHNP-BC, APRN Assistant Professor onid@ohsu.edu 
Patton, Danielle CHSOS Simulation Technician pattond@ohsu.edu 
Rose, Shelly BSN, RN Lecturer lucasshe@ohsu.edu 
Seimears, Lindsey MSN, RN Instructor seimears@ohsu.edu 
Siltanen, Diana MSN, RN Instructor siltanen@ohsu.edu 
Spears, Susan BSN, RN Lecturer spearssu@ohsu.edu 

Stanford, Mendy DNP, MSN/Ed, CNE Assistant Professor stanform@ohsu.edu 

Stewart, Amanda MSN, RN, PMHNP-BC Instructor stewaram@ohsu.edu 

Titus, Nikkita MSN, RN Instructor titusn@ohsu.edu 

Tovar, Tiffany MSN/Ed, RN Instructor tovart@ohsu.edu 

FACULTY (Graduate-Level Programs) 

Elder, Ginny DNP, FNP, PMHNP-C Assistant Professor  elderv@ohsu.edu 
Wiggins, Heather DNP, FNP-C, RN Assistant Professor / Clinic Manager, 

Student Health Ctr 
wigginsh@ohsu.edu 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 

Graham, Lory 
 

Clinical Placement Coordinator grahaml@ohsu.edu 
Grubbe, Melanie 

 
PAS Specialist, Student Health Ctr grubbem@ohsu.edu 

Kopetski Borgerding, Seren 
 

Administrative Coordinator kopetsks@ohsu.edu 
Patterson, Cathy 

 
Office Manager, Student Health Ctr pattecat@ohsu.edu 

Patton, Danielle CHSOS Simulation Technician pattond@ohsu.edu 

Snyder, Lisa 
 

Student Inclusion/Success Coord snyderli@ohsu.edu 
 


